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Characteristic

Fuse Link

Mounting

Rated Current

Rated Voltage

Rated Power Acceptance
Housing

Admissible Air Temperature
Schocksafe Catgory

Degree of Protection
Contact Resistance

VDE Rated Current

VDE Rated Voltage

VDE Rated Power Acceptance
UR Rated Current

UR Rated Voltage

UR Rated Power Acceptance
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POWER ACCEPTAS

OPTFO075P / OPTFO075PXBL

5X20
PCB
6.3 Amp.
250 VAC
16W
PA UL-94 VO

-30°Cto 85°C

PC1
1POO
<5.0mQ
6.3 Amp.
250 VAC
16W
10 Amp.
250 VDC

OPTF00077P
5X20
PCB
6.3 Amp.
250 VAC
16W
PA UL-94 VO
-30° Cto 85°C
PC1
1POO
<5.0mQ
6.3 Amp.
250 VAC
16W
10 Amp.
250 VvDC
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OPTF0078P
5X20
PCB
6.3 Amp.
250 VAC
16W
PA UL-94 VO
-30° Cto 85°C
PC1
1POO

<5.0mQ

6.3 Amp.
250 VAC
16W
10 Amp.
250 VDC
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